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8T » 241.17 241.17
H 6,119.60 6,119.60
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19204 B I & fc >

p & tEE |#%> (@) Drf £=($) Cr| 4% ($) Balance
30-Sep-10[: it % 4 pRir U2 P Fe60% & fA T 2 3,000.00 3,000.00
8-Oct-10] % ¢ & B ¥ r460% & {2tk 371 2 3,000.00 6,000.00
8-Oct-10] % 4 & 2460 2 £ 715 2 5,000.00 11,000.00
8-Oct-10 it stk & Jo460% & 2 o4 $s s 10,000.00 21,000.00
10-Oct-19| {1 % 7 #2160 % & je /g ia 65 ot 1,000.00 22,000.00
10-Oct-10[> 5 fk % $0460% & {2/ #5742 5,000.00 27,000.00
14-Oct-19]:2 4 5 § 12 7 o460  fhh #571f 2 5,000.00 32,000.00
17-Oct-19| 1% #2460 % & fe b s 6 f o 1,500.00 33,500.00
L7-Oct-10]fs » 4 42460+  fuf if b foos 1,500.00 35,000.00
1 Nov-10| s < L F 60 & e 1,000.00 36,000.00
7-Nov-19| + jr ] #2460 & ffh & 1,000.00 37,000.00
7-Nov-19] iz v AL # 2 60 = o i B 1,000.00 38,000.00
8-Nov-19|45 & R o 71§ 2 % 3,000.00 41,000.00
11-Nov-19| 4 firk #2460% i f2 /g 7 9 45 3 1,000.00 42,000.00
12-Nov-19[+ B4 #2460% & R 58 5 3 500.00 42,500.00
12-Nov-19[ 32 6L/ #2460 % & R 585 3 500.00 43,000.00
20-Nov-19| 4 i #2460 % & po i 5 9 45 % 1,000.00 44,000.00
20-Nov-19 -;;7 %G R0 E R AR 3,000.00 47,000.00
26-Nov-19| ¥ & % #2460% & R 58 5 3 5,000.00 52,000.00
26-Nov-19| 140 s #£2460% & fe A 5 85 3 500.00 52,500.00
26-Nov-19[ 4  » #460% & fe b 5 8 5 3 500.00 53,000.00
LERMBESPAEF TP
9-Dec-19) . , 60w & ﬁ P i a; 500.00 53,500.00
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